Stara

Drukarnia

APARTAMENTY

Apartament

Pietro

Powierzchnia

Liczba pokoi

Lp. Pomieszczenie

1 Salon + kuchnia

2 Pokoj

3 Sypialnia

4 tazienka

Rzut pietra

L 4 T

Wojska Polskiego 6
Zielona Goéra

A8

51,3 m?

Powierzchnia

23.8 m?

10.9 m?

11.9 m?

4.7 m?

Green House Estates Sp z o.0.

ul. Kgpielowa 3e, 65-383 Zielona Gora

+48 507 837 787

— @

4

OO

ul. Kupiecka 21, 65-426 Zielona Goéra

- eJe) —

_/

stara-drukarnia.pl




